4x100m Freestyle Men - 16 & Over Final
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Open New Zealand Long Course

Record

¢= Entries

3:14.71 .

1—

2=

Heats

2024-04-09
@ Hawke's Bay, ...

Club 37
Club 37

1 Summary

Rank

1 & Coast Swimming Club A

2 &8 United Swimming Club A

—

Competitor

Finn Harland
Jasper Cornish
Brendan Visser
Blake Faleafa

Ryan Peck
James Crosbie
Hara Hughes
Mason Wang

18
17
18
17

18
17
18
16

Total

Age

18

(+2.94)
(+0.16)
(+3.33)
(+0.53)

18

(+0.63)
(+0.47)
(+0.34)
(+0.34)

Club

—

24.27
23.79
24.70
25.20

50.94 50.94
51.93 1:42.87
52.06 2:34.93
52.77 3:27.70

RT

_3;_ Coast Swimming Club ~ +2.94

(_1 United Swimming Club +0.63

24.58
25.45
25.19
25.13

5217 5217
53.56 1:45.73
53.38 2:39.11
54.31 3:33.42

PTS

Result

3:27.70
Entry: 3:29.42

3:33.42
Entry: 3:35.34

(-1.72)

(-1.92)

g . . . : A +0.67 3:40.78
4 @ Roskill Swimming Club A 18 B Roskill Swimming Club Entry: 3:54.60 (-13.91)
Kevin Zhang 17 (+0.67) 24.63 5216 52.16
Saniru Hewa 18 (+0.55) 25.70 55.01 1:47.17
Daniel Kregting 16 (+0.43) 26.27 56.04 2:43.21
Ethan Stocks 16 (+0.66) 27.57 57.57 3:40.78
5 : : ot g : : +0.68 3:40.98
i i@ Jasi Swim Club A 18 L2E Jasi Swim Club Enty: 3.43.57 (-2.59)
Harry Renner 17 (+0.68) 2598 55.18 55.18
Mun Chi Jager 16 (+0.30) 25.53 54.99 1:50.17
Ray Suzuki 17 (+3.09) 26.23 57.12 2:47.29
Jordan Astley 18 (+0.23) 25.55 53.69 3:40.98
g i i 18 o i i +0.70 3:41.89
6 & North Shore Swimming Club A 8 % North Shore Swimmi... Entry: 3:46.19 (4.30)
Harrison Klouwens 18 (+0.70) 24.88 52.72 52.72
Luke Jackson 16 (+0.49) 26.40 55.23 1:47.95
Jack Barton 16 (+4.17) 2719 56.92 2:44.87
Dom Wharepouri 17 (+0.36) 26.64 57.02 3:41.89
g . 1 Y e 0.61 3:43.47
l @ Kiwi ASC A 8 “m KiwiASC + Entry: 3:47 42 (-3.95)
Alfie Weatherston Harvey 16 (+0.61) 26.60 55.64 55.64
Taka Sugiyama 16 (+0.35) 27.07 57.66 1:53.30
Neo Salomonsson 15 (+0.45) 25.93 54.73 2:48.03
Noah Brummitt 16 (+0.23) 26.06 55.44 3:43.47
£ i i i i 0.53 3:45.53
8 @ Phoenix Aquatics A 18 - Phoenix Aquatics + Entry: 3:44.89 (+0.64)
Matthew Zheng 17 (+0.53) 27.11 56.25 56.25
Randal Li 17 (+0.32) 26.85 56.74 1:52.99
Jamie Hanton 17 (+0.39) 26.88 57.49 2:50.48
Bruce Shen 15 (+0.03) 25.44 55.05 3:45.53



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8 Australia (V)

Jared Wood (V)

Flynn Gould-Anthony (V)
Declan Carriage (V)
Nicholas Laurenson (V)

& Pirates Swim Team A

Zac Alexander

Ethan Buchanan
Ewan O'Connor-Close
Declan Broadfoot

& Hamilton Aquatics A

Ethan MacDonald
Kinnon Broekhuizen
Graysen Elliott

Ari Narayan

@@ United Swimming Club B

Fraser Walker
Leo Arrowsmith
Jackson Kennard
Luke Gibson

&8 North Canterbury Swim Club ...

Jackson Close
Emeric Savry

Bob Thompson
Rylind Wheeler

il Blenheim Swimming Club A

Max Skehan
Will Atkinson
Finlay McNabb
Jack Love

i Howick Pakuranga A

Eric Yang
Henry Koo
Austin Lin
Rick Zhao

& NZL Multi-Class

Rawiri Tristram-Brown
Jonty Howland

Lucas Robins

Bailey Conlon

16
17
17
17

16
18
15
14

17
17
15
14

16
17
18
17

16
15
16
15

15
13
16
17

16
15
13
13

15
13
14
18

18 B Australia

(+0.69) 26.72 56.29 56.29
(+0.71) 27.26 58.51 1:54.80
(+0.29) 26.43 55.52 2:50.32
(+0.55) 26.23 55.40 3:45.72

18 Pirates Swim Team
(+0.66) 26.20 56.24 56.24
(+0.22) 27.31 58.70 1:54.94
(+5.16) 25.96 55.49 2:50.43
(+0.17) 26.99 58.06 3:48.49

18 @ Hamilton Aquatics
(+0.74) 26.11 54.24 5424
(+5.93) 26.88 56.68 1:50.92
(+0.00) 27.25 58.41 2:49.33
(+0.44) 28.67 59.60 3:48.93

18 -*é- United Swimming Club
(+0.83) 26.62 55.36 55.36
(+0.64) 29.08 1:00.01 1:55.37
(+0.37) 27.81 59.08 2:54.45
(+0.60) 25.84 56.50 3:50.95

18 ~XZC North Canterbury Swi...
(+0.70) 26.71 56.75 56.75
(+0.19) 27.39 58.71 1:55.46
(+0.16) 27.88 59.16 2:54.62
(+0.42) 26.98 58.60 3:53.22

18 3= Blenheim Swimming ...
(+0.71) 26.68 56.04 56.04
(+0.79) 29.96 1:03.02 1:59.06
(+0.69) 29.18 1:00.72 2:59.78
(+0.41) 26.38 55.06 3:54.84

18 wex Howick Pakuranga
(+0.73) 26.65 57.24 57.24
(+0.38) 29.18 1:02.75 1:59.99
(+0.36) 29.57 1:02.70 3:02.69
(+0.22) 28.68 1:01.00 4:03.69

18 B New Zealand
(+0.32) 44.83 1:35.08 1:35.08

55.63 1:54.99 3:30.07
39.80 1:25.69 4:55.76
32.61 1:08.80 6:04.56

(+0.17)

(+1.46)

+0.69

+0.66

+0.74

+0.83

+0.70

+0.71

+0.73

+0.32

3:45.72

3:48.49
Entry: 3:47.90

3:48.93
Entry: 3:42.25

3:50.95
Entry: 3:49.83

3:53.22
Entry: 3:52.73

3:54.84
Entry: 3:56.24

4:03.69

6:04.56

(+0.59)

(+6.68)

(+1.12)

(+0.49)

(-1.40)



